MEDIA TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS INC.
766 Lakefield Road, Unit F
Westlake Village, California 91361, USA
 Tel: +1 (323) 908 0655
Fax: +1 (323) 517 2051
Further Enquiries
The Media Technology Systems Paging (PAG)-series amplifiers are

- Optional Control & monitoring of all
amplifier parameters
- Optional Serial interface (RS485 multi-
drop)
- “World Power” Full specification is
delivered when operated on any voltage
internationally and or “brown-out” low
voltage conditions. A/C power supply
from 86-265 Volts —  43-63Hz.
- Automatic output changeover in case
of channel failure.
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Power output per channel (20Hz-20kHz)
PAG754 4 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG756 6 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG758 8 channel 75watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG1502 2 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG1504 4 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG1506 6 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG1508 8 channel 150watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG3002 2 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG3004 4 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG3006 6 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG3008 8 channel 300watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG6002 2 channel 600watts 70 or 100 volt
PAG6004 4 channel 600watts 70 or 100 volt
The PAG series amplifiers employ a Class D output topology for
maximum efficiency and does not require high volume, forced fan
cooling even with the amplifier running into clip on all channels. In
addition, the switch mode power supply (SMPS) incorporates power